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IV. Lover Kupa - Sopron
06.04./07.04.2024

Event 301 - 400m Freestyle Men

Heat1 / 3
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Seidel, Gustav
Vadas, Akos
Baumann, Marcell
Prax, Maximilian
Buda, Levente

R v sz, Enzio
Schumich, Florian
StraBburger, Mattheo
Hidy, Mario Ferenc
Kadar, Lorinc

Heat2 / 3

0
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UBOVIC, Gajan

Gelencsér, Kolos

Brisuda, Alexander
Pannonhalmi, Lazar Elemér
Gero, Filip

Kusnier, David

Gavrilovici, Justin

Postel, Jannek

SEMASHKO, Nikita Alexander
SISKA, Daniel

Heat 3/ 3
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Vinkovics, Marton
MAMELA, Hamza
Krug, Akos

Ilya, Gogonov
Marceta, Filip
Morth, Michael
Lakatos, Maté
Matzka, Peter
Szabo, Viktor Dan
Uveg, Daniel
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SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Friesen Wien

GYUSE

SVS-Schwimmen

GYUSE

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Eisenstadter SU

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna e.V.
Sop.Széchy

Sop.Széchy

SV-Simmering

Méri UE

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava
GYUSE

Plavecky klub Azeta
Koméaromi UK SE

SV Friesen Wien

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SU Madling

SV-Simmering

Sop.Széchy
SV-Simmering
GYUSE
ASV-Wien

SC Hakoah Wien
USV Krems
Sop.Széchy

SU Mdédling

SU Mdédling
Koméaromi UK SE

04:25,39
04:19,84
04:11,10
04:08,09
04:04,10
04:07,84
04:10,56
04:11,33
04:24,60
04:26,40

05:01,05
04:51,70
04:44,85
04:38,20
04:29,40
04:34,60
04:40,67
04:47,97
04:57,13
05:01,95

05:35,50
05:18,09
05:12,60
05:06,79
04:51,61
04:59,06
05:08,20
05:15,56
05:26,70
05:42,10
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